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Spring Events

Sunday School Family Open Gym

Date Time Event Location 

Friday, January 2–Sunday, January 4  Family Epiphany Retreat Trinity Retreat Center

Saturday, January 10 9:30am Baptism Rehearsal Trinity Church and  
Trinity Commons

Sunday, January 11 11:15am Baptism of Our Lord Trinity Church

Sunday, January 18 10–11am Sunday School Resumes Trinity Commons

Sunday, March 29–Saturday, April 4 10am Palm Sunday and Holy Week Trinity Church and  
Trinity Commons 

Sunday, April 5 10am and 
12:30pm Easter Egg Hunt Trinity Churchyard

Saturday, May 23 9:30am Baptism Rehearsal Trinity Church and  
Trinity Commons

Sunday, May 24 11:15am Pentecost: Baptisms and  
Confirmation  Trinity Church

Sunday, June 28 Pride Sunday Trinity Church

Friday, September 4–Sunday, September 6 Family Labor Day Retreat Trinity Retreat Center

Sundays, 11am–12:30pm

January 11  
January 18 
January 25 

February 1 
February 8 
February 15  
February 22

March 1 
March 8 
March 15 
March 22 
March 29   
No Open Gym —  
Palm Sunday  

April 5   
No Open Gym —  
Easter Sunday 
April 12 
April 19 
April 26 
  

May 3 
May 10 
May 17  
May 24  
No Open Gym —  
Pentecost 
May 31 

June 7 
June 14 
June 21   

Sundays, 10–11am, Trinity Commons 

January 18 
January 25 

February 1 
February 8 
February 15  
February 22  

March 1 
March 8 
March 15 
March 22 
March 29   
No Sunday School 
— Palm Sunday  

April 5   
No Sunday School 
— Easter Sunday 
April 12 
April 19 
April 26 
  

May 3 
May 10 
May 17  
May 24  
No Sunday School 
— Pentecost 
May 31  
No Sunday School 
— Trinity Sunday 

June 7 
June 14 
June 21   

Save the Date
Summer Program
July 20-24 and July 27-31
Trinity Commons 
Registration Opens: March 2  
Registration Deadline: April 12 

Family Labor Day Retreat 
September 4–6
Trinity Retreat Center 
Registration Opens: May 24 
Registration Deadline: August 2


